
 
2018 College Fee Schedule 
for one Full Fee Paying Overseas Student (FFPOS) 
 

Introduction 
The purpose of this document is to provide a summary of the 2018 (annual) tuition and 
non-tuition fees, levies and charges for one Full Fee Paying Overseas Student (FFPOS). 

FFPOS fees are billed and payable upfront at the start of each year and fee payers are 
requested to make payment so that their accounts remain paid up to one Study Period 
(SP) or Semester in advance.  

These fees are reviewed annually and are therefore subject to change during the course 
of a student’s enrolment in the applicable course of study.  

FFPOS Enrolment Fees 
FFPOS Enrolment Application Fee (EAF): A$165.00 (non–refundable) 

Enrolment Confirmation Fees  (ECF) 
Payable on acceptance of enrolment and minimum two weeks prior to commencement for new students.  

School Confirmation Fee:  A$200.00  
Residential Confirmation Fee: + A$300.00 =  A$500.00 total ECF per FFPOS 
 

Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC): 
Payable in advance on acceptance of enrolment and minimum two weeks prior to commencement for new 
students. OSHC must be purchased by the College on your behalf as it is a condition that cover is 
provided for the full duration of the student visa (until 15 March in the year following course completion). 

OSHC Membership – estimated premium:   from A$646.50 per year of cover    
(actual cost to be quoted on application for enrolment as premiums are subject to change) 
 

FFPOS Secondary Junior Years 7 – 10 Girls Only  
(CRICOS Course No:  084746G) 

 2018    
 
 
Tuition & Related Fees (Semester 1): A$11,011.50  
Tuition & Related Fees (Semester 2): A$11,011.50 
  ------------------   
(A) Tuition & Related (per FFPOS): A$22,023.00   

 

Non-Tuition Fees (Semester 1): A$9,625.00  
Non-Tuition Fees (Semester 2): A$9,625.00 
  ------------------   
(B) Non–Tuition (per FFPOS): A$19,250.00  

  ------------------   
TOTAL (A) + (B) per FFPOS: A$41,273.00  
  ------------------   
 
Note: The fees above include charges for ICT Devices and Year Level Activities which vary depending on 
year level. Therefore, the actual amount invoiced / payable may differ but should not exceed the total above. 
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FFPOS Secondary Senior Years 11 – 12 Girls Only  
(CRICOS Course No:  004943J) 

 2018    
   
 
Tuition Fees (Semester 1): A$11,083.00  
Tuition Fees (Semester 2): A$11,083.00 
  ------------------   
(B) Tuition & Related (per FFPOS): A$22,166.00   

 

Non-Tuition Fees (Semester 1): A$9,842.00  
Non-Tuition Fees (Semester 2): A$9,842.00 
  ------------------   
(B) Non–Tuition (per FFPOS): A$19,684.00  

  ------------------   
TOTAL (A) + (B) per FFPOS: A$41,850.00  
  ------------------   
 
Note: The fees above include charges for ICT Devices and Year Level Activities which vary depending on 
year level. Therefore, the actual amount invoiced / payable may differ but should not exceed the total above. 

Fee Exclusions   The following are not included in the above cost: 

• Extra-Curricular Costs – optional units of study, non-curriculum or extra excursions, 
trips and activities, costs for lost/unreturned or damaged resources and equipment, 
additional printing/copying plus any subject materials for individual projects, public 
performances, individual/private tuition (e.g. musical instrument lessons), valedictory 
tickets, school photographs and representative sport are to be paid separately on a 
per student / per occurrence basis. Notice of these additional costs will be provided 
and payment will be required in advance. 

• Uniforms, stationery, tuckshop, travel and other expenses of a private/personal nature 
are not included in school fees and will not generally be charged to accounts. An 
allowance of at least A$1,000 over a two year period should be made for such items. 

Further Information 
For further advice or information on fees, accounts, financial policies and related forms, 
please consult the College website (http://ssctwb.catholic.edu.au) or contact the Business 
Manager through the College office as follows: 

• Telephone: +61 7 4637 1600  

• Email: welcomestsav@twb.catholic.edu.au 
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